

\*

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).39630/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2013 in TTR No.449/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S SONY INDIA PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CCT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 372 of 2014

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39631 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39632 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17th February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)

| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

| | Assistant Registrar

|

|